BARHARINI

Beach bat: & restaurant

Welcome to Barharini Beach Bar &
Restaurant, a very special dining experience
on Diani Beach. We trust that you will enjoy

your time with us. We prepare all menu
items from fresh organic ingredients and do
not rush the preparation of any menu item.
Please allow a minimum of 45 minutes after
placing your order.

HB entitles guests to breakfast and dinner.
FB entitles guests to breakfast, lunch and
dinner. All prices are in Kenyan Shillings and
include 16% VAT, a 2% catering levy and 7%
service charge. We do not accept cash in
any of our dining facilities on the resort.

ONE TABLE ONE BILL

PLEASE DO NOT FEED THE MONKEYS



©

BARHARINI

Beach bar & restaurant

LIGHT BITES

SOUP & SALADS

SAMOSAS
Feta (v)

Lightly spiced lamb

SPRING ROLLS

Free range shredded chicken

Fresh local vegetables (v)

BRUSCHETTA (V)

Caprese - tomato, mozzarella and basil (v)

Bruschetta -diced fresh tomato, garlic, basil
and olive oil (v)

Guacamole salsa (v)

HUMMUS (V)
Topped with smoked paprika and caramelised
onions. Served with fresh focaccia

CHICKEN WINGS

Your choice of sweet and sour/piri piri/plain crispy

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
Lightly coated and served crispy with soy dip

PRAWN CAKES ©
Served with remoulade sauce

TEMPURA PRAWNS ©
Prawns coated in a tempura batter served
with wasabi mayonnaise

FISH BHAJIA TACO

Fresh reef fish of the day served crispy with
shredded slaw in soft tortillas. Tartare sauce
on the side

SEASONAL FISH CARPACCIO
(SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)
Garlic, ginger, lime & soy with greens

VEG TACO (V)
Fresh falafel served with shredded slaw and
hummus in soft tortillas. Hummus on the side

NACHOS (V)
Diced tomato, cheese, jalapenos, beans
with guacamole and sour cream

DOZEN FRESH OYSTERS ©
DOZEN BAKED OYSTERS WITH PARMESAN ©

BEETROOT CARPACCIO (V)
Topped with crumbled feta, walnuts and
tangerine vinaigrette

VEGETERIAN PLATTER TO SHARE ©

4 feta samosa, 4 veg rolls, hummus, marinated
olives, tomato salsa, pickled onions & peppers.
Served with focaccia, bruschetta and

dipping sauces.

1000
1200

1200
1000

900
900

900
1000

1400

1200

1450

1750

1500

1250

1150

1200

1050

1350

1000

4500

SOUP OF THE DAY
(ENQUIRE WITH YOUR WAITRON)

SEAFOOD SOUP
Fish, calamari, prawns, coconut milk, lemon
and dhania

CAESAR SALAD
Fresh market greens, croutons, parmesan

and toasted sesame seeds
(DRESSING CONTAINS ANCHOVIES)

CHICKEN SALAD
Chicken with fresh market greens, mango,
sundried tomatoes and croutons

AVOCADO SALAD (V)

Fresh market greens, avocado, red onions,
sunflower seeds, vinaigrette and toasted
sesame seeds

GREEK SALAD (V)
Seasonal salad greens, tomato, cucumber,
red onions, vinaigrette, feta*& black olives

ROASTED SPICED PUMPKIN (V)
Toasted nuts, feta, avocado, salad greens

WALDORF SALAD (V)
Seasonal greens, walnuts, crisp apple,
cucumber, celery and grapes

WATERMELON FETA SALAD (V)
Cubes of cucumber, feta, watermelon,
red onions, mint dressing

GARDEN SALAD

Shredded lettuce, tomatoes, avocado,
red onions and cucumber, apple and
Italian dressing

PAN SEARED TUNA SALAD
Shredded greens, red onion and fresh herbs,
soy ginger dressing and toasted sesame seeds

BARHARINI POKE BOWL ©

Marinated diced fresh fish of the day with
vegetables, avocado, rice, sriracha mayonnaise
drizzle and sesame seeds

SIDES ADDED TO ANY SALAD
ADD GRILLED CHICKEN

ADD AVOCADO

ADD BACON

1000

1600

1400

1600

1500

1300

1200

1200

1200

1200

1700

1700

350

350
350

FULL BOARD / HALF BOARD

PLEASE NOTE A FULL CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO MENU ITEMS WITH THE FOLLOWING SYMBOL ©




©

BARHARINI

Beach bar & restaurant

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

FLAME GRILLED

SWAHILI BEEF BURGER
Lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber, cheddar
in a toasted bun and blue cheese sauce on top

FRESH TUNA BURGER
Lettuce, red onion, wasabi, mayo, capers
and lemon zest

CHICKEN FILLET BURGER
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion,
avocado and lime mayo slaw

SMASHED AVO & TOAST
Topped with sunflower and toasted sesame
seeds

STEAK BAGUETTE

Toasted garlic baguette filled with sliced fillet
and cheddar cheese with mushrooms and
sliced fillet

Above are accompanied with your selection of a sauce:

Blue cheese | harissa | woodlands mushroom |
X0 pepper cream

GOURMET CLUB SANDWICH
(CONTAINS PORK) (GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST)

A triple decker sandwich layered with lettuce,
tomato, bacon and chicken

CHICKEN MAYO TOASTIE
(GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST)
Coriander chicken mayo

BAHARINI WRAPS
A warm toasted wrap filled with your choice of:

Chicken strips, tomato onion and dhania relish

Reef fish, shredded slaw, lime mayo and chilli
sauce on the side

Lettuce, tomato, red onions, cucumber, avocado,
garden herbs, cheddar and yogurt dressing (v)

SWAHILI PITA POCKETS
Soft pita pocket filled with your choice of:

Falafel, hummus served with kachumbari side
salad, tahini & chilli dipping sauces (v)

Barbeque chicken, pecan nuts with a cucumber,
lettuce and apple side salad

Roast pumpkin, feta, toasted nuts, avocado
with garden herb side salad (v)

Burgers, sandwiches, wraps and pita pockets
include one side:

Plain chips | harissa chips | sweet potato chips |
side salad

1850

1850

1700

1200

1850

1600

1300

1200
1200

900

1000

1200

1000

CHARGRILLED 200G SIRLOIN STEAK
Grilled South African beef finished in the
charcoal oven

2500

GRILLED 200G PRIME BEEF FILLET ©
Chargrilled free range beef from South Africa
seasoned to perfection

3800

GRILLED 200G CHICKEN FILLET

Free range chicken fillet grilled and served

in a choice of:

e Meuniere - salted butter, lemon and parsley
e Piri piri - fresh chilli, spices and tomato

2000

SPICED MARINATED MOLO LAMB CHOPS 2150
3009 lamb cutlets char grilled to your liking

All grills served with your selection of sauce & one side:
Blue cheese | harissa | woodlands mushroom |
XO pepper cream

FRESH FROM THE OCEAN

200G FISH OF THE DAY

(ASK YOUR WAITRON ABOUT TODAY’S CATCH)

Simply grilled and finished off in our signature

cast iron pots. Select a sauce:

e Garlic butter - fresh minced garlic and salted butter

¢ Swahili coconut - garlic, ginger, red onions, chili,
tomato and coconut cream

e Fresh diced tomatoes and garlic, coriander harissa

¢ Meunierre - salted butter, lime and parsley

2200

300G GRILLED KING PRAWNS © 3800
Char grilled served with lime, garlic butter

or harissa (5Q)

350G GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS ©) 4500
Char grilled served with lime, garlic butter

or harissa (SQ)

SWAHILI BEACH COCONUT PRAWN CURRY 2500
BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS © 1900
(BEER OR PLAIN BATTERED)

SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR TWO © 8000
Grilled prawns, lobster, fish, oysters, calamari,

crab and 2 sides

SHIMONI CRAB © 3800

OUR CHEFS RECCOMENDATION
Done three ways:

e Chilli ginger

* Swahili steamed

e Saffron sauce

ALL OUR MAIN DISHES INCLUDE ONE SIDE
Chips | harissa chips | steamed rice | coconut rice |
green salad | mashed potato | sweet potato fries

FULL BOARD / HALF BOARD
PLEASE NOTE A FULL CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO MENU ITEMS WITH THE FOLLOWING SYMBOL ©




©

BARHARINI

Beach bar & restaurant

FARM SOURCED VEGETARIAN

SAMOSAS (V)
Feta

SPRING ROLLS (V)
Fresh local vegetables

BRUSCHETTA (V)
Caprese - tomato, mozzarella and basil (v)

Bruschetta - diced fresh tomato, garlic,
basil and olive oil (v)

Guacamole salsa (v)

HUMMUS (V)
Topped with smoked paprika and caramelised
onions. Served with fresh focaccia

VEG TACO (V)
Fresh falafel served with shredded slaw and
hummus in soft tortillas. Humus on the side

VEGETARIAN LIGHT BITE PLATTER TO SHARE ©
4 feta samosa, 4 veg rolls, hummus, marinated
olives, tomato salsa, pickled onions & peppers.
Served with focaccia, bruschetta and

dipping sauces.

SMASHED AVO & TOAST (V)
With sunflower and toasted sesame seeds

BARHARINI WRAP
Lettuce, tomato, red onions, cucumber, avocado,
garden herbs, cheddar and yogurt dressing

SWAHILI PITA POCKET (V)

Choice of:

Falafel, hummus served with
kachumbari, tahini & chilli dipping sauces

Roast pumpkin, feta, toasted nuts, avocado
with garden salad

NACHOS (V)
Diced tomato, cheese, jalapenos, beans served
with guacamole and sour cream

BEETROOT CARPACCIO (V)
Topped with crumbled feta, walnuts and
tangerine vinaigrette

1000

1200

900
900

900
1000

1150

4500

1200

1200

1000

1200

1000

ADDITIONAL SIDES ©

SWAHILI INSPIRED VEGETARIAN

SWAHILI RED BEANS
Served with rice, kachumbari salad and chapati

SWAHILI BEACH COCONUT VEGETABLE CURRY
Seasonal vegetables, swahili spices, coconut milk
served with either coconut rice or chapati

STIR FRIED VEGETABLE NOODLES

1000

1250

1100

PLAIN CHIPS 700
HARISSA CHIPS 700
STEAMED RICE 700
COCONUT RICE 700
SAUTEED VEGETABLES 700
GARDEN SALAD 700
SWEET POTATO CHIPS 700
MASH POTATO 700
ADDITIONAL SAUCES ©

BLUE CHEESE SAUCE 300
HARISSA 300
XO PEPPER CREAM 300
WOODLANDS MUSHROOM SAUCE 300
CHILLI SAUCE 300
FRESH PASTA

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TAGLIATELLE,

PENNE OR SPAGHETTI.

GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE

CARBONARA 1500
Bacon, eggs, black pepper and parmesan

CREAMY SMOKED CHICKEN & ZUCCHINI 1400
LIGHTLY SPICED CREAMY SEAFOOD PASTA © 1800
Calamari, fish and prawns

TUSCAN STYLE VEGETABLE (V) 1200
POMODORO (V) 1200

FULL BOARD / HALF BOARD

PLEASE NOTE A FULL CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO MENU ITEMS WITH THE FOLLOWING SYMBOL ©




©

BARHARINI

Beach bar & restaurant

WOOD FIRED PIZZAS

SUMMERTIME DESSERTS

MARGHERITA (V)
Tomato and mozzarella

MARINARA (V)
Tomato, mozzarella, garlic, oregano

VEGETARIANA (V)
Tomato, mozzarella, sweet corn, onions, olives,
mushrooms, green pepper, green chilies

QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V)
Four cheeses, tomato. oregano

DIAVOLA
(CONTAINS PORK)

Tomato, mozzarella, salami, green chilies

QUATTRO STAGIONI
(CONTAINS PORK)

Tomato, mozzarella, salami, ham, mushrooms,
green pepper

PROSCIUTTO ©
(CONTAINS PORK)

Tomato, mozzarella, cured ham

CHICKEN CALZONE
Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, mushrooms

SEAFOOD ©
tomato, mozzarella, prawns, calamari, fish

FAMILIA PIZZA
(CONTAINS PORK)

Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, avocado, feta
HAWAIIAN

(CONTAINS PORK)

Tomato, mozzarella, ham, pineapple
VEGAN PIZZA (V)

Garlic, onion, peppers, turmeric,
roasted tomatoes, oregano

Any extra topping (cost per topping)

Gluten free available on request

1300

1300

1500

1700

1700

1700

1800

1700

1800

1350

1600

1300

300

ICE CREAM 400
(PER SCOOP)

Vanilla bean, chocolate, strawberry

DELIA’S ICE CREAM © 650
(PER SCOOP)

Seasonal sorbet and non dairy seasonal ice
cream selection

SWAHILI CHOCOLATE BROWNIE © 950
(CONTAINS NUTS)

A homemade chocolate brownie served warm
with a scoop of vanilla ice cream and nut brittle

SWAHILI FRESH FRUIT PLATTER 650
Sliced fresh seasonal fruits

APPLE PIE 850
Served with vanilla ice cream & apple slaw

BARHARINI CAKE OF THE DAY 650
AFFOGATO © 700

Scoop of vanilla ice cream topped with
a shot of espresso

BARHARINI

Beacli bar & Fektaunant

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
1MH30 - 22H30

FULL BOARD / HALF BOARD
PLEASE NOTE A FULL CHARGE WILL BE APPLIED TO MENU ITEMS WITH THE FOLLOWING SYMBOL ©




