

Beach bar & restaurant

MENU

Welcome to Barharini Beach Bar & Restaurant, a very special dining experience on Diani Beach. We trust that you will enjoy your time with us. We prepare all menu items from fresh organic ingredients and do not rush the preparation of any menu item. Please allow a minimum of 45 minutes after placing your order.

HB entitles guests to breakfast and dinner. FB entitles guests to breakfast, lunch and dinner. All prices are in Kenyan Shillings and include 16% VAT, a 2% catering levy and 7% service charge. We **do not** accept cash in any of our dining facilities on the resort.

ONE TABLE ONE BILL

PLEASE DO NOT FEED THE MONKEYS



Reach	bar	8	restaurant

LIGHT BITES		SOUP & SALADS	
SAMOSAS Feta (v)	1000	SOUP OF THE DAY (ENQUIRE WITH YOUR WAITRON)	1000
Lightly spiced lamb	1200	SEAFOOD SOUP	1000
SPRING ROLLS	1200	Fish, calamari, prawns, coconut milk, lemon and dhania	1600
Free range shredded chicken Fresh local vegetables (v)	1000	and driania	
Fresh local vegetables (v)	1000	CAESAR SALAD	1400
BRUSCHETTA (V) Caprese - tomato, mozzarella and basil (v)	900	Fresh market greens, croutons, parmesan and toasted sesame seeds	
Bruschetta -diced fresh tomato, garlic, basil and olive oil (v)	900	(DRESSING CONTAINS ANCHOVIES)	
Guacamole salsa (v)	900	CHICKEN SALAD Chicken with fresh market greens, mango,	1600
HUMMUS (V)	1000	sundried tomatoes and croutons	
Topped with smoked paprika and caramelised onions. Served with fresh focaccia		AVOCADO SALAD (V) Fresh market greens, avocado, red onions,	1500
CHICKEN WINGS Your choice of sweet and sour/piri piri/plain crispy	1400	sunflower seeds, vinaigrette and toasted sesame seeds	
SALT & PEPPER SQUID Lightly coated and served crispy with soy dip	1200	GREEK SALAD (V) Seasonal salad greens, tomato, cucumber,	1300
PRAWN CAKES © Served with remoulade sauce	1450	red onions, vinaigrette, feta & black olives	1
TEMPURA PRAWNS © Prawns coated in a tempura batter served with wasabi mayonnaise	1750	ROASTED SPICED PUMPKIN (V) Toasted nuts, feta, avocado, salad greens	1200
FISH BHAJIA TACO	1500	WALDORF SALAD (V) Seasonal greens, walnuts, crisp apple, cucumber, celery and grapes	1200
Fresh reef fish of the day served crispy with shredded slaw in soft tortillas. Tartare sauce on the side		WATERMELON FETA SALAD (V) Cubes of cucumber, feta, watermelon,	1200
SEASONAL FISH CARPACCIO (SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY)	1250	red onions, mint dressing	
Garlic, ginger, lime & soy with greens		GARDEN SALAD Shredded lettuce, tomatoes, avocado,	1200
VEG TACO (V) Fresh falafel served with shredded slaw and hummus in soft tortillas. Hummus on the side	1150	red onions and cucumber, apple and Italian dressing	
NACHOS (V) Diced tomato, cheese, jalapenos, beans with guacamole and sour cream	1200	PAN SEARED TUNA SALAD Shredded greens, red onion and fresh herbs, soy ginger dressing and toasted sesame seeds	1700
DOZEN FRESH OYSTERS ©	1050	BARHARINI POKE BOWL ©	1700
DOZEN BAKED OYSTERS WITH PARMESAN ©	1350	Marinated diced fresh fish of the day with vegetables, avocado, rice, sriracha mayonnaise	
BEETROOT CARPACCIO (V) Topped with crumbled feta, walnuts and tangerine vinaigrette	1000	drizzle and sesame seeds SIDES ADDED TO ANY SALAD	
	4500	ADD GRILLED CHICKEN	350
4 feta samosa, 4 veg rolls, hummus, marinated	4500	ADD AVOCADO	350
olives, tomato salsa, pickled onions & peppers. Served with focaccia, bruschetta and dipping sauces.		ADD BACON	350
dipping sudces.			



	BURGERS & SANDWICHES		FLAME GRILLED		
	SWAHILI BEEF BURGER Lettuce, tomato, pickled cucumber, cheddar in a toasted bun and blue cheese sauce on top	1850	CHARGRILLED 200G SIRLOIN STEAK Grilled South African beef finished in the charcoal oven	2500	
	FRESH TUNA BURGER Lettuce, red onion, wasabi, mayo, capers and lemon zest	1850	GRILLED 200G PRIME BEEF FILLET © Chargrilled free range beef from South Africa seasoned to perfection	3800	
	CHICKEN FILLET BURGER Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomato, red onion, avocado and lime mayo slaw	1700	GRILLED 200G CHICKEN FILLET Free range chicken fillet grilled and served in a choice of: • Meuniere – salted butter, lemon and parsley	2000	
	SMASHED AVO & TOAST Topped with sunflower and toasted sesame seeds	1200	Piri piri – fresh chilli, spices and tomato SPICED MARINATED MOLO LAMB CHOPS 300g lamb cutlets char grilled to your liking	2150	
	STEAK BAGUETTE Toasted garlic baguette filled with sliced fillet and cheddar cheese with mushrooms and sliced fillet	1850	All grills served with your selection of sauce & one side Blue cheese harissa woodlands mushroom xo pepper cream):	
	Above are accompanied with your selection of a sauce: Blue cheese harissa woodlands mushroom xo pepper cream		FRESH FROM THE OCEAN		
	GOURMET CLUB SANDWICH (CONTAINS PORK) (GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST) A triple decker sandwich layered with lettuce, tomato, bacon and chicken	1600	200G FISH OF THE DAY (ASK YOUR WAITRON ABOUT TODAY'S CATCH) Simply grilled and finished off in our signature cast iron pots. Select a sauce: • Garlic butter – fresh minced garlic and salted bu		1
	CHICKEN MAYO TOASTIE (GLUTEN FREE ON REQUEST) Coriander chicken mayo	1300	 Swahili coconut - garlic, ginger, red onions, chili tomato and coconut cream Fresh diced tomatoes and garlic, coriander haris Meunierre - salted butter, lime and parsley 		
	BAHARINI WRAPS A warm toasted wrap filled with your choice of: Chicken string to make a given and albertia reliab	1200	300G GRILLED KING PRAWNS © Char grilled served with lime, garlic butter or harissa (SQ)	3800	
	Chicken strips, tomato onion and dhania relish Reef fish, shredded slaw, lime mayo and chilli sauce on the side	1200	350G GRILLED JUMBO PRAWNS © Char grilled served with lime, garlic butter	4500	
	Lettuce, tomato, red onions, cucumber, avocado, garden herbs, cheddar and yogurt dressing (v)	900	or harissa (SQ) SWAHILI BEACH COCONUT PRAWN CURRY	2500	1
	SWAHILI PITA POCKETS Soft pita pocket filled with your choice of:		BATTERED FISH AND CHIPS (C) (BEER OR PLAIN BATTERED)	1900	
	Falafel, hummus served with kachumbari side salad, tahini & chilli dipping sauces (v)	1000	SEAFOOD PLATTER FOR TWO © Grilled prawns, lobster, fish, oysters, calamari,	8000	
	Barbeque chicken, pecan nuts with a cucumber, lettuce and apple side salad	1200	crab and 2 sides	7900	
	Roast pumpkin, feta, toasted nuts, avocado with garden herb side salad (v) Burgers, sandwiches, wraps and pita pockets include one side: Plain chips harissa chips sweet potato chips	1000	SHIMONI CRAB © OUR CHEFS RECCOMENDATION Done three ways: Chilli ginger Swahili steamed Saffron sauce	3800	
/	side salad		ALL OUR MAIN DISHES INCLUDE ONE SIDE Chips harissa chips steamed rice coconut rice green salad mashed potato sweet potato fries	1	



FARM SOURCED VEGETARIAN

SAMOSAS (V)	and the second
Feta	1000
SPRING ROLLS (V) Fresh local vegetables	1200
BRUSCHETTA (V)	
Caprese - tomato, mozzarella and basil (v)	900
Bruschetta - diced fresh tomato, garlic, basil and olive oil (v)	900
Guacamole salsa (v)	900
	1000
HUMMUS (V) Topped with smoked paprika and caramelised onions. Served with fresh focaccia	1000
VEG TACO (V)	1150
Fresh falafel served with shredded slaw and hummus in soft tortillas. Humus on the side	
VEGETARIAN LIGHT BITE PLATTER TO SHARE ©	4500
4 feta samosa, 4 veg rolls, hummus, marinated olives, tomato salsa, pickled onions & peppers. Served with focaccia, bruschetta and	
dipping sauces.	
SMASHED AVO & TOAST (V) With sunflower and toasted sesame seeds	1200
BARHARINI WRAP	1200
Lettuce, tomato, red onions, cucumber, avocado garden herbs, cheddar and yogurt dressing),
SWAHILI PITA POCKET (V) Choice of:	1000
Falafel, hummus served with kachumbari, tahini & chilli dipping sauces	
Roast pumpkin, feta, toasted nuts, avocado with garden salad	
NACHOS (V) Diced tomato, cheese, jalapenos, beans served with guacamole and sour cream	1200
BEETROOT CARPACCIO (V) Topped with crumbled feta, walnuts and tangerine vinaigrette	1000

SWAHILI INSPIRED VEGETARIAN

SWAHILI RED BEANS Served with rice, kachumbari salad and chapati	1000
SWAHILI BEACH COCONUT VEGETABLE CURRY Seasonal vegetables, swahili spices, coconut milk served with either coconut rice or chapati	1250
STIR FRIED VEGETABLE NOODLES	1100

ADDITIONAL SIDES ©

PLAIN CHIPS

HARISSA CHIPS	700
STEAMED RICE	700
COCONUT RICE	700
SAUTÉED VEGETABLES	700
GARDEN SALAD	700
SWEET POTATO CHIPS	700
MASH POTATO	700
	STEAMED RICE COCONUT RICE SAUTÉED VEGETABLES GARDEN SALAD SWEET POTATO CHIPS

700

ADDITIONAL SAUCES ©

BLUE CHEESE SAUCE	300
HARISSA	300
XO PEPPER CREAM	300
WOODLANDS MUSHROOM SAUCE	300
CHILLI SAUCE	300

FRESH PASTA

SERVED WITH YOUR CHOICE OF TAGLIATELLE, PENNE OR SPAGHETTI.

GLUTEN FREE AVAILABLE

CARBONARA Bacon, eggs, black pepper and parmesan	1500
CREAMY SMOKED CHICKEN & ZUCCHINI	1400
LIGHTLY SPICED CREAMY SEAFOOD PASTA © Calamari, fish and prawns	1800
TUSCAN STYLE VEGETABLE (V)	1200
POMODORO (V)	1200



Beach bar & restaurant

WOOD FIRED PIZ	ZAS
----------------	-----

Any extra topping (cost per topping)

Gluten free available on request

MARGHERITA (V) Tomato and mozzarella	1300
MARINARA (V) Tomato, mozzarella, garlic, oregano	1300
VEGETARIANA (V) Tomato, mozzarella, sweet corn, onions, olives, mushrooms, green pepper, green chilies	1500
QUATTRO FORMAGGI (V) Four cheeses, tomato. oregano	1700
DIAVOLA (CONTAINS PORK) Tomato, mozzarella, salami, green chilies	1700
QUATTRO STAGIONI (CONTAINS PORK) Tomato, mozzarella, salami, ham, mushrooms, green pepper	1700
PROSCIUTTO © (CONTAINS PORK) Tomato, mozzarella, cured ham	1800
CHICKEN CALZONE Tomato, mozzarella, chicken, mushrooms	1700
SEAFOOD © tomato, mozzarella, prawns, calamari, fish	1800
FAMILIA PIZZA (CONTAINS PORK) Tomato, mozzarella, bacon, avocado, feta	1350
HAWAIIAN (CONTAINS PORK) Tomato, mozzarella, ham, pineapple	1600
VEGAN PIZZA (V) Garlic, onion, peppers, turmeric, roasted tomatoes, oregano	1300

SUMMERTIME DESSERTS

ICE CREAM (PER SCOOP)	400
Vanilla bean, chocolate, strawberry	
DELIA'S ICE CREAM © (PER SCOOP)	650
Seasonal sorbet and non dairy seasonal ice cream selection	
SWAHILI CHOCOLATE BROWNIE © (CONTAINS NUTS)	950
A homemade chocolate brownie served warm with a scoop of vanilla ice cream and nut brittle	
SWAHILI FRESH FRUIT PLATTER Sliced fresh seasonal fruits	650
APPLE PIE Served with vanilla ice cream & apple slaw	850
BARHARINI CAKE OF THE DAY	650
AFFOGATO ©	700
Scoop of vanilla ice cream topped with a shot of espresso	



Beach bar & restaurant

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK

11H30 - 22H30

300